
MINORITY

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL VENDOR

Sullivan's Office Supply Steve Langston 204 East Main Street Starkville, MS 39759-2930 662-323-8135 662-323-8181 slangston@sullivansoffice.com

Barefield Workplace Paul Mackzka or Susan Tate251 West South Street Jackson, MS 39203 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 state@barefield-co.com

Something Southern Cindy Rutherford 200 South Montgomery Suite 2 Starkville, MS 39759 662-320-8485 662-320-8549 cyndi@somethingsouthernonline.com

Something Southern Mark Huelse 1223 Jackson Avenue Oxford, MS 662-236-3977 552-236-1215

Kimbrell Office Supply Scott Kimbrell 520 Main Street Natchez, MS 39120 601-442-1494 601-442-0457 skimbrell@barefield-co.com

Standard Office Supply Charles Downing 400 West Pine Hattiesburg, MS 39401 601-544-5361 601-545-3402 cdowning@standardoffice.com

Budget Office Furniture Kevin Beard 620 South State Street Jackson, MS 39201 601-355-0630 601-353-5015 budgetoffice@bellsouth.net

Business Interiors Karen Simmons 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 karensimmons@bijackson.com

Miskelly Furniture Wholesale Vicki Collums 101 Airport Road Jackson, MS 39208 601-939-6288 601-933-5975 v.collums@miskellys.com

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive Suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com

Fhm, Inc. Heather Shelton DBA Office Pro 515 Childs Street Corinth, MS 38834 662-287-4474 662-287-4475

Adaptive Furniture Solutions Carley Houpt 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 carleyhoupt@bijackson.com ✓

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 110 Metroplex Blvd Suite One Pearl, MS 39208 601-420-0912 601-420-0915

Room to Room Furniture Lisa Hawkins 3651 Cliff Gookin Tupelo, MS 38801 662-844-5378 662-842-0919

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Avenue Gulfport, MS 39507 228-864-3379 228-864-1153

Office Equipment Company 12100 Hwy 49 North Building 500 Gulfport, MS 39503 228-868-1040 228-864-0040

Missco Contract Sales Phillip May 2510 Lakeland Terrace Jackson, MS 39216 601-987-8600 601-987-3038 pmay@missco.com

Anderson Design Center (commercial division)Trina Hughes 11 Office Park Drive Ste 20 Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601-584-4502 601-584-4544 trinahughes@andersondesigncenter.com

Dawkins Office Supply Kenny Dobbins 221 Main Street Greenville, MS 38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 kenny@dawkinsofficesupply.com

MyOfficeProducts, Inc. Markell Whittington 635 Daybrite Drive Tupelo, MS 38804 662-871-0568 662-269-2577 markellwhittington@myofficeproducts.com

Magnolia State School Products Bob Hudson 4158 Hwy 45 North Columbus, MS 39705 662-328-8888 662-328-8960 bob@magstate.com

Dana's Interiors Dana Lott 129 Golden Pond Drive Madison, MS 39110 601-503-5355 danalott@att.net

Business & Office Konnextions Patricia Reese 850 Foley Street Jackson, MS 39236 601-965-5101

Lofts Anita Edlin 102 Graves Street Batesville, MS 38606 662-561-1050 662-561-1030 brittco@cableone.net

Busby Office Supply 526 East College Street Clinton, MS 39056 601-924-1182 jbusby@busbyofficesupply.com

Commercial Stationery 723 Scooba Street Hattiesburg, MS 39401 601-582-4311 comstat13@hotmail.com

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Fairfield Chair Company

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016


